
 P R E F E R R E D  V E N D O R  L I S T

GRELEN WEDDINGS &  EVENTS
E S T .  2 0 1 3

www .even t s a t g re l e n . com



The Hive heather@thehiveweddingco.com www.thehiveweddingco.com

Hannah Rose Events hannah@hannahroseeventdesign.com hannahroseeventdesign.com

Brousseau Events brousseauevents@gmail.com www.brousseauevents.com

Remembered Events info@rmredevents.com www.rmredevents.com

Jaclyn Grieger events@bbqex.com https://www.exchangecatering.com

Emerald Events (Nilsa) nilsa@emeraldeventsbynilsa.com https://emeraldeventsbynilsa.com

Any Event Planning info@anyventeventplanning.com www.anyventeventplanning.com

Caitie Hanrahan caitie@caitiehanrahan.com https://caitiehanrahan.com

Bride and Joy info@brideandjoyweddings.com www.brideandjoyweddings.com

Angelica and Co. hello@angelicaandco.com www.angelicaandco.com

Faded Poppy sarakite@thefadedpoppy.com www.thefadedpoppy.com

Elle Loren and Co.* hello@ellelorenandco.com www.ellelorenandco.com

Karissa Coffey (only day of) karissacoffeyevents@gmail.com www.karissacoffey.com

Boundless Love Events boundlessloveevents@gmail.com https://boundlessloveevents.com

Tilly and Teal Events katie@tillyandteal.com https://tillyandteal.com

JLM Design and Events hello@jlmdesignevents.com www.jlmdesignevents.com

Something Blue info@somethingbluevirginia.com www.somethingbluevirginia.com

Betty Lou Events caitie@caitiehanrahan.com https://caitiehanrahan.com

W E D D I N G  &   E V E N T
P L A N N E R S *

mailto:caitie@caitiehanrahan.com


The Local catering@thelocal-cville.com www.thelocal-cville.com

Groovin Gourmets food@groovingourmets.com www.groovingourmets.com

The Catering Outfit courtney@cateringoutfit.com www.cateringoutfit.com

Exchange Events events@bbqex.com www.exchangecatering.com

Grelen Catering (under 50) morgan@themarketatgrelen.com www.eventsatgrelen.com

L’Etoile letoileva@outlook.com www.letoilecatering.com

C&O cristelle@candorestaurant.com www.candorestaurant.com

Garnish Catering caleb@garnishrva.com www.garnishrva.com

A Pimento apimento@apimentocatering.com www.apimentocatering.com

Blue Ridge Pizza Company info@blueridgepizza.com www.blueridgepizza.com/catering

Mosaic Catering inquiries@mosaiccateringevents.com www.mosaiccateringevents.com

Bollywood Bistro bollywooddining@gmail.com www.bollywoodbistrofairfax.com

Serendipity info@serendipityvirginia.com www.serendipityvirginia.com

Real Food (smaller events, rehearsals) info@realfoodva.com www.realfoodva.com

Timber Pizza kevin@timberpizza.com https://www.timberpizza.com

Red Hub Food Co eat@redhubfoodco.com redhubfoodco.com

F U L L - S E R V I C E  
C A T E R E R S *



The Market at Grelen (ice cream) Morgan@themarketatgrelen.com www.eventsatgrelen.com

Maliha Creations/ Anita Gupta anita@malihacreations.com www.malihacreations.com

Commonwealth Cake Company tiffany@commonwealthcakecompany.com www.commonwealthcakecompany.com

Paradox Pastry paradoxpastryinfo@gmail.com www.paradoxpastry.com

Cake Bloom (crozet) hello@cakebloom.com www.cakebloom.com

Cakes by Rachel mycakebyrachel@gmail.com www.mycakebyrachel.com

Pearl’s Bake Shop/ Laurie Blakely pearlsbakeshoppe@gmail.com www.pearlsbakeshoppe.com

One Creative Cookie/ Kelly Trout kelly@onecreativecookie.com www.onecreativecookie.com

Signature Sweets by Amanda signaturesweetsbyamanda@gmail.com www.signaturesweetsbyamanda.com

Bijous Sweet Treats/ Tommy Chan info@bijoussweettreats.com www.bijoussweettreats.com

Gearharts Fine Chocolate/ Tim Gearhart info@gearhartschocolates.com www.gearhartschocolates.com

Carpe Donuts /Matt & Jen contact@carpedonut.org www.carpedonut.org

C A K E S  &  
S W E E T S



Hunter & Sarah Sheldon
hunter@hunterandsarahphotography.com 
sarah@hunterandsarahphotography.com www.hunterandsarah.com/weddings

Ridge and Ramble info@ridgeandramble.com www.ridgeandramble.com

Michael & Carina info@michaelandcarina.com www.michaelandcarina.com

Sarah Houston hello@shoustonphotography.com www.shoustonphotography.com

Robert Radifera robert@radifera.com www.radifera.com

Maura Taylor hello@maurataylorphoto.com https://maurataylorphoto.com

Kyra Gustwick hello@kyragustwick.com www.kyragustwick.com

Ashley Cox ashley@ashleypcox.com www.ashleypcox.com

Ashley Eagleson ashleyeaglesonphotography@gmail.com www.ashleyeaglesonphotography.com

Shannon Moffit shannonmoffitphotography@gmail www.shannonmoffit.com

Stephanie Messick info@stephaniemessick.com www.stephaniemessick.com

Sera Petras sera@serapetras.com www.serapetras.com

Jennifer Domenick info@lovelifeimages.com www.lovelifeimages.com

Samantha Martin samanthamartinphotos@yahoo.com www..samanthamartinphotographer.com

Eric Kelley eric@erickelleyphotography.com www.erickelley.com

Vitor Lindo vitorlindophotography@gmail.com www.vitor-lindo.com

Sarah Cramer Shields info@cramerphoto.com www.cramerphoto.com

Taylor Devynn Taylordevynnphotography@gmail.com hello@maurataylorphoto.com

Ray RisCassi ray.photography.co@gmail.com www.rayphotographyco.com

Katelyn James Katelyn@katelynjames.com www.katelynjames.com

Jen Fariello jen@jenfariello.com www.jenfariello.com

Sarah Dodge Photography sdodgephoto@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/sarahdodgephot
o/

P H O T O G R A P H E R S



David & Sarah Logenecker sarah@davidandsarahfilms.com www.davidandsarahlynn.com

We are the Mitchells/Ashley Mitchell info@wearethemichells.com www.wearethemitchells.com

East West Productions/Caleb caleb@eastwestproduction.com www.eastwestproduction.com

Brian Schoenberg hello@brianschornberg.com https://www.brianschornberg.com

Ian’s Creations / VA Wedding Video/ Ian
& Mat vaweddingvideo@gmail.com www.vaweddingvideo.com

Shaking Hands Productions/Brad shakinghandspro@gmail.com www.shakinghandspro.com

Jeremy Murray jrmurrayproductions@gmail.com www.jrmurrayproductions.com

V I D E O G R A P H E R S

mailto:hello@brianschornberg.com
https://www.brianschornberg.com/


Nature Composed flowers@naturecomposed.com www.naturecomposed.com

Brousseau Events brousseauevents@gmail.com www.www.brousseauevents.com

Fiori Floral Studio fiorifloralstudio@gmail.com www.fiorifloralstudio.com

Southern Blooms southernbloomsweddings@gmail.com www.southern-blooms.com

Mallory Joyce mallory@malloryjoyce.com www.malloryjoyce.com

Colonial Florist colonialfls@verizon.net www.colonialfloristandantiques.com

Blue Ridge Floral amy@blueridgefloral.com www.blueridgefloral.com

The Posey Detail alyssa@theposeydetail.com www.theposeydetail.com

Hedge Find Blooms hedgefineblooms@gmail.com www.hedgefineblooms.com

Photosynthesis rhea@photosynthesis.bz www.photosynthesis.bz

Foxtail Cottage info@foxtailcottage.com www.foxtailcottage.com

Floral Image Design Studio info@floralimagesdesignstudio.com www.floralimagesdesignstudio.com

Lacy’s Florist lacysfloristoforange@aol.com www.lacysflorists.com

Faded Poppy sarakite@thefadedpoppy.com https://www.thefadedpoppy.com/

Springvale Floral Hello@springvalefloral.com Springvalefloral.com

F L O R A L  D E S I G N E R S



20 South Productions/Chris chris@20south.net www.20south.net

Sam Hill/Taylor info@samhillbands.com www.samhillbands.com

East Coast/Stacy info@bookece.com www.eastcoastentertainment.com

Gene & Gayla Mills (Folk Music) info@geneandgaylamills.com www.geneandgaylamills.com

In Full Band/James infullband@gmail.com www.infullband.com

Mixed Elements DJ B/Brandon info.mixedelements@gmail.com n/a

Big Shot Judy, Jazz/Brett brett@goodshotjudy.com www.goodshotjudy.com

Derek J Tobler djtobler@gmail.com www.djtobler.com

Primetime Sound/Frank Smith fsmith@primetimesoundndj.com www.primetimesoundndj.com

Bialek’s Music/Ray Bialek info@bialeksmusic.com www.bialeksmusic.com

DJ Legend/Forest Parker/ djlegend101@gmail.com n/a

Gravatt Productions bookit@gravattentertainment.com www.gravattentertainment.com

The Masters of Ceremony events@tmotc.com www.tmotc.com

Hercules Entertainment info@HerculesEntertainment.com www.herculesentertainment.com

Max Mandu maxvmohr@gmail.com n/a

196 Events info@196events.com https://196events.com

M U S I C  -  B A N D S  &  D J S

If hiring a band, please be sure to consult with our events staff before
signing a band's agreement, as we want to make sure that their

requirements do not conflict with our contract and sound policies!



Top Knot Hair Studio/ Erica Haskins erica@topknotstudio.com www.topknotstudio.com

The Veil Hair and Makeup Co. Hello@theveilcompany.com Theveilcompany.com

Rouge 9 Makeup/ Linda linda@rouge9.com www.rouge9.com

Emily Artistry/ Emily emily.artistry@gmail.com www.emilyartistry.com

Brides By Briana/Briana Bridesbybriana@gmail.com BridesbyBriana.com

C-Ville Makeup/Jeanne Cusick jeannecusick@yahoo.com www.cvillemakeup.com

Shear Movement Barber/Brittany Hall brittany@shearbarber.com www.shearbarber.com

H A I R  &  M A K E U P



Rock Paper Scissors heather@thinkrockpaperscissors.com www.thinkrockpaperscissors.com

Typo Boutique info@typoboutique.com www.typoboutique.com

Shasta Bell Calligraphy info@shastabell.com www.shastabell.com

Ginny Rogan Calligraphy ginrogan@aol.com www.ginnyrogancalligraphy.com

If So Inklined jen@ifsoinklined.com www.ifsoinklined.com

Home Portraits by Saundra SaundraHSnyder@aol.com www.homeportraitsbysaundra.com

C A L L I G R A P H Y  &   

P R I N T E D  M A T E R I A L S



Vested in Me Weddings / Sully Carter vestedinme3@gmail.com www.vestedinmeweddings.com

Faith In Marriage / Jennifer Ashcraft jennifer@faithinmarriage.net www.faithinmarriage.net

Dave Norris cvilledave@gmail.com www.LetDaveMarryYou.com

Kathleen Ayers kayers1214@gmail.com

Sacred Ground / Claire Frances revclaire@sacredgroundcere
monies.com www.sacredgroundceremonies.com

O F F I C I A N T S



Gibson Rentals* info@gibsonrental.com www.gibsonrental.com

White Glove Rentals hell0@whiteglove-rentals.com www.whiteglove-rentals.com

Beggars Banquet Rentals info@beggarsbanquetrentals.com www.beggarsbanquetrentals.com

MS Events events@mseventscville.com www.mseventscville.com

Paisley & Jade info@paisleyandjade.com www.paisleyandjade.com

Emerson James Rental hell0@emersonjamesrental.com www.emersonjamesrental.com

Gibson Rentals info@gibsonrental.com www.gibsonrental.com

Bride & Joy Weddings info@brideandjoyweddings.com www.brideandjoyweddings.com

Argent Events inquiries@argenteventsllc.com www.argenteventsllc.com

The Bitty Bar info@thebittybar.com www.thebittybar.com

K & S Porta Johns, restrooms ssmith@kandsportajohns.com www.kandsportajohns.com

R E N T A L S

*It is required that you use Gibson Tent Rental for any of services that have to do with the 
Orchard Overlook tent (fans, heaters, etc.). Nothing can be hung or attached to the tent without their permission.  

Grelen couples must have a rain plan which might include a tent. 



Central VA Wine Tours & Transportation centralvirginiawinetours@gmail.com www.centralvirginiawinetours.com

Albemarle Limousine sales@albemarlelimousine.com www.albemarlelimousine.com

Monticello Wine Tour & Coach info@monticellowinetour.com www.monticellowinetour.com

Easy Riders Bus Co. (Large Buses) easyridersbuscompany@gmail.com www.easyridersbuscompany.com

Quicks (Large Motor Coaches) charterinfo@quickbus.com www.quickbus.com

Cville Transportation andre@cvilletravel.com www.cvilletransportation.com

T R A N S P O R T A T I O N *

*If serving alcohol at the event, it is required to shuttle out-of-town guests from their lodging location.



Q U E S T I O N S ?

m o r g a n @ t h e m a r k e t a t g r e l e n . c o m

* I M P O R T A N T :   I t  i s  r e q u i r e d  t h e  c o u p l e s  u s e  a  p l a n n e r  a n d  f u l l - s e r v i c e
c a t e r e r  t o  g e t  m a r r i e d  a t  G r e l e n .   C o u p l e s  m u s t  p i c k  t h e s e  t w o  v e n d o r s  f r o m

t h e  l i s t s  a b o v e  b u t  c a n  r e q u e s t  t o  u s e  a n  " o u t s i d e  v e n d o r "  i f  p r e f e r r e d .  
 G r e l e n ' s  D i r e c t o r  o f  E v e n t s  m u s t  m e e t  t h e m  a n d  g i v e  w r i t t e n  a p p r o v a l  t o
m a k e  t h i s  c h a n g e .   T h e  a p p r o v a l  p r o c e s s  c a n  t a k e  a  n u m b e r  o f  w e e k s  a n d

c o s t s  a n  e x t r a  $ 2 5 0  a d m i n i s t r a t i v e  f e e  p e r  v e n d o r .  T h e r e  i s  n o  g u a r a n t e e  o f
a p p r o v a l  s o  p l e a s e  d o  n o t  h i r e  a  c a t e r e r  o r  p l a n n e r  w h o  i s  N O T  o n  G r e l e n ' s

p r e f e r r e d  l i s t  u n t i l  t h e  v e n d o r  h a s  b e e n  o f f i c i a l l y  a p p r o v e d .


